Page 1 of 6 PCN #848503-00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 848503-00
Change Title: Select Boxed Intel® Processors
Change Detail: Update to the (3R) Repair, Replacement, and Return
Voucher
Date of Publication: March 03, 2025
Key Characteristics of the Change:

Customers may see a mix of products until inventory has been depleted.
Please contact your Intel Field Representative for any questions or concerns.
Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Stepping MM# Product Code
Spec
Code
Platform
Boxed Intel® Core™ i9-12900KF
Processor
C0 99APG8 BXC8071512900KF S RL4J DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5-12400
Processor
H0 99ATJL BXC8071512400 S RL5Y DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7 processor
14700
B0 99CG69 BXC8071514700 S RN40 DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5-12400F
Processor
H0 99ATJT BXC8071512400F S RL5Z DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i3 processor
14100
H0 99CG5Z BXC8071514100 S RMX1 DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5 processor
14500
C0 99CG64 BXC8071514500 S RN3T DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7 processor
14700F
B0 99CG68 BXC8071514700F S RN3Z DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-12700KF
Processor
C0 99APG9 BXC8071512700KF S RL4P DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7 processor
14790F
B0 99CGAH BXC8071514790F S RN4A DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Xeon® w5-2465X
Processor
S3 99C936 BXC807132465X S RM9F WORKSTATION
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7 processor
14700KF
B0 99CFZ3 BXC8071514700KF S RN3Y DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5-12600KF
Processor
C0 99APGA BXC8071512600KF S RL4U DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5-12400F
Processor
C0 99ARH0 BXC8071512400F S RL4W DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Processor 300 H0 99CG61 BXC80715300 S RN3J DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-12700
Processor
C0 99ARGT BXC8071512700 S RL4Q DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Xeon® w7-3465X
Processor
E5 99C994 BXC807133465X S RM31 WORKSTATION
Boxed Intel® Core™ i5 processor
14400F
B0 99CG6C BXC8071514400F S RN47 DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Core™ i3-12100
Processor
H0 99ATJM BXC8071512100 S RL62 DESKTOP
Boxed Intel® Xeon® w5-3435X
Processor
E5 99C995 BXC807133435X S RM34 WORKSTATION
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-12700F
Processor
C0 99ARGZ BXC8071512700F S RL4R DESKTOP
Page 5 of 6 PCN #848503-00
Marketing Name Stepping MM# Product Code
Spec
Code
Platform
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7 processor
14700K
B0 99CFZ2 BXC8071514700K S RN3X DESKTOP